
23 Feb’2024, Friday at 9.00 AM @ Rajam Hall, MITCampus, Chromepet, Chennai-44

Prof. Dr. J. Prakash

Registrar (i/c), MIT Campus, Anna University

will preside and deliver the Presidential Address

Dr. Saji Devadathan

Former Chief Scientist & Head, Quality Assurance & Airworthiness Division (QAAD)

CSIR-National Aerospace Laboratories, Bangalore

has consented to be the Chief Guest and deliver the Inaugural Address

Prof. Dr. K.Ravichandran

Dean (i/c), MIT Campus, Anna University

will preside and deliver the Felicitation Address

Dr. K. Elangovan Prof. Dr. L.S. Jayakumari

Organizing Secretary HOD, RPT & Convener  

APC 2024 APC 2024

ADVANCES IN POLYMER COMPOSITES

“APC-2024”
23 & 24 Feb’2024 

Department of Rubber and Plastics Technology
MIT Campus, Anna University, Chennai - 600 044

cordially invite you to the inauguration function of

Two-Day National Conference on



PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

9.00 AM

9.02 AM

9.07 AM

9.10 AM

9.13 AM

9.17 AM

9.20 AM

9.23 AM

9.27 AM

Tamil Thai Vazhthu 

Lightening of Kutthu Vilakku  

Welcome Address

Dr. L.S. Jayakumari

HOD,RPT & Convener, “APC 2024”

About the National Conference

Dr. K. Elangovan
Organizing Secretary “APC-2024”

Felicitation to dignitaries

Presidential Address

Prof. Dr. J. Prakash

Registrar (i/c), Anna University

Felicitation address

Prof. Dr. K. Ravichandran 

Dean (i/c), MIT Campus

Inaugural Address

Dr. Saji Devadathan

Former Chief Scientist & Head, 

Quality Assurance & Airworthiness Division (QAAD)

CSIR-National Aerospace Laboratories, Bangalore

Special address

Dr. A. Selvam

Executive Secretary, FRP Institute, Chennai

Felicitation to Sponsors

Vote of thanks

Dr. K. Elangovan
Organizing Secretary “APC-2024”

National Anthem

9.30 AM

9.37 AM

9.34 AM


