





Department of Rubber and Plastics Technology

MIT Campus, Anna University, Chennai - 600 044

cordially invite you to the inauguration function of

Two-Day National Conference on

ADVANCES IN POLYMER COMPOSITES "APC-2024" 23 & 24 Feb'2024

23 Feb'2024, Friday at 9.00 AM @ Rajam Hall, MIT Campus, Chromepet, Chennai-44

Prof. Dr. J. Prakash

Registrar (i/c), MIT Campus, Anna University will preside and deliver the Presidential Address

Dr. Saji Devadathan

Former Chief Scientist & Head, Quality Assurance & Airworthiness Division (QAAD)

CSIR-National Aerospace Laboratories, Bangalore

has consented to be the Chief Guest and deliver the Inaugural Address

Prof. Dr. K.Ravichandran

Dean (i/c), MIT Campus, Anna University will preside and deliver the Felicitation Address

Dr. K. Elangovan

Prof. Dr. L.S. Jayakumari

HOD, RPT & Convener

APC 2024

Organizing Secretary

APC 2024

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

9.00 AM	Tamil Thai Vazhthu
9.02 AM	Lightening of Kutthu Vilakku
9.07 AM	Welcome Address
	Dr. L.S. Jayakumari HOD, RPT & Convener, "APC 2024"
9.10 AM	About the National Conference Dr. K. Elangovan Organizing Secretary "APC-2024"
9.13 AM	Felicitation to dignitaries
9.17 AM	Presidential Address Prof. Dr. J. Prakash Registrar (i/c), Anna University
9.20 AM	Felicitation address Prof. Dr. K. Ravichandran Dean (i/c), MIT Campus
9.23 AM	Inaugural Address Dr. Saji Devadathan Former Chief Scientist & Head, Quality Assurance & Airworthiness Division (QAAD) CSIR-National Aerospace Laboratories, Bangalore
9.27 AM	Special address Dr. A. Selvam Executive Secretary, FRP Institute, Chennai
9.30 AM	Felicitation to Sponsors
9.34 AM	Vote of thanks Dr. K. Elangovan Organizing Secretary "APC-2024"
9.37 AM	National Anthem